
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

HO8352 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

877.929.3247 PO#PO100223 



 
 
 

2 | 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 

3 | 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

4 | 
 

 
 
 
 

A                               Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Facepanel 
 

B                               Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Top Panel 
 

C                             Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Middle vertical Panel 
 

D                              Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Upper MiddlePanel 
 

E                                 Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Upper Shelf Panel 
 

F                               Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UpperbackPanel 

 
G                               Quantity 

of  1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Left Side Frame 
 

H                                Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Right Side Frame 

I                                Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Front Frame 

J                               Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
BackPanel 
 

K                                  Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cross Bar 
 

L                               Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Drawer Slide 
 



 
 
 

5 | 
 

 
 
 
 

M                               Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Drawer Face Panel 
 

N                                Quantity 
of  4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Drawer Side Panel 
 

O                              Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Drawer back Panel 
 

P                              Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Drawer Bottom Panel 
 

Q                               Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UpperDrawer Face Panel 

R                               Quantity 
of  4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UpperDrawer Side Panel 

S                               Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Upper Drawer back Panel 
 

T                                Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Upper Drawer Bottom Panel 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

6 | 
 

 
 
 

1                               Quantity 
                                      of 38 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cam Bolt  
 

2                                  Quantity 
of  38 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cam lock    

3                             Quantity 
of  10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wood Dowel∅8*30mm 

4                             Quantity 
                                      of 2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bolt∅1/4” x2-1/4” 

5                                 Quantity 
of 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bolt∅1/4” x1-1/4" 

6                              Quantity 
                                       of 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Spring Washer∅1/4” 

7                              Quantity 
                                       of 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Flat washer  ø1/4” x16 

8                                Quantity 
of  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Allen wrench 
 

9                              Quantity 
                                    of  36 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Screw ∅3x1" 

10                              Quantity 
                                        Of 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DrawerStopper 

11                               Quantity 
                                         of  4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Screw  ∅3x12mm 

12                             Quantity 
                                        of 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Handle 



 
 
 

7 | 
 

 
 
 

13                             Quantity 
                                        of 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bolt∅5/32” x1-1/8” 
 

14                               Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Wood Plug∅8x1" 

 

15                            Quantity 
  of 12 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Cover 

16                              Quantity 
of  2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Anti-tipping hardware 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

8 | 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 X2
11 X2

10 X2
11 X2



 
 
 

9 | 
 

 
 
 

  3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 X4

15
2 X4

X4

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1

1 X2
2 X2

1



 
 
 

10 | 
 

1 F

 
 
 

   5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1

1

1 X8
2 X8

 
 

1 X11

15
2

X4
X11

F



 
 
 

11 | 
 

 
 
 

   7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

4
X2

5
X2

6
X6

7
X4

8
X4
X1

3

3

9
X4
X4

3

L
3



 
 
 

12 | 
 

5

2

G

H

 
 
 

   9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1

5

X7

X4
X4

3

1
2 X7

3 5



 
 
 

13 | 
 

 
 
 

  10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1

 
 

 
 

1

15
2

X4
X6
X6

15

9 X16

X2



 
 
 

14 | 
 

 
 
 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

12 X2
13 X2

X2

13

 
 

9 X16

MN

X2



 
 
 

15 | 
 

 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

12 X2
13 X2

M

X2

13



 
 
 

16 | 
 

 

16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Anti-tipping hardware must be used for this 
product to avoid tipping and injury. 
 
El hardware antivuelcodebeusarse para 
esteproducto para evitarvuelcos y lesiones. 
 
Le matériel anti-basculementdoitêtreutilisé 
pour ceproduitafind'éviter le basculementet 
les blessu 
 

16 X2

14 X2



 
 
 

17 | 
 

 

 
 

 


